ORDERING GUIDE
HEXFD
MODEL SIZE/LUMENS
1925
19” | 2,625LM
2440
24” | 4,200LM
3690
36” | 9,450LM
48180
48” | 18,900LM
COLOUR TEMP.
27K
2700K
30K
3000K
35K
3500K
40K
4000K
VOLTAGE
U
120V-277V
UEB
120V-277V
W/ Emergency
Backup
DIMMING
DM
0-10V
CRI
90
90+ CRI
Example: HEXFD-2440-40K-U-DM-90-WH-WH-SW
FINISH
WH
White
BK
Black
Custom
Specify Ral#
Example:
GR
Grey
(RAL#9006)
WH
White
BK
Black
Custom
Specify Ral#
Example:
GR
Grey
(RAL#9006)
CANOPY FINISH
MOUNTING OPTION
SW
Suspended wire
SC
Suspended canopy
SM
Surface mount
Suspended Cable Length
ST- Standard 5ft (60” 1500mm)
Suspended Power Cable Length
ST- Standard 5ft (60” 1500mm)
Surface Mount Power Cable Length
ST- Standard 1ft (11.8” 300mm)
Specification grade architectural round
fixtures deliver minimalistic and distinctive